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District and School Grade Report
2021-2022
**¥* Official Release *** **¥* Official Release ***
District Grade: 66

Curriculum
Other and
HIB Staff Instruction
Programs, Training on Instruction on HIB and School-Level
Approaches the and Related HIB Incident HIB
or Other BOE-Approved  Training Information HIB Reporting Investigation HIB School
Initiatives HIB Policy Programs and Skills  Personnel  Procedure Procedure Reporting Grade
(MAX=15) (MAX=9) (MAX=15) (MAX=6) (MAX=9) (MAX=6) (MAX=12) (MAX=6) (MAX=78)
Cherry Hill High School East (030)
13 7 13 6 8 6 1 6 70
Cherry Hill High School West (040)
14 7 14 6 8 6 1 6 72

A. Russell Knight Elementary School (058)

8 7 11 6 7 6 12 6 63
Alternative High School (060)

12 7 12 6 7 6 12 6 68
Estelle V. Malberg Early Childhood Center (062)

7 7 12 6 8 6 12 6 64
John A. Carusi Middle School (067)

12 7 13 6 8 5 11 6 68
Bret Harte Elementary School (068)

10 7 13 6 8 6 12 5 67
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District and School Grade Report
2021-2022
*¥** Official Release ***
District Grade: 66

Curriculum
Other and
HIB Staff Instruction
Programs, Training on Instruction on HIB and School-Level
Approaches the and Related HIB Incident
or Other BOE-Approved  Training Information HIB Reporting
Initiatives HIB Policy Programs and Skills  Personnel  Procedure
(MAX=15) (MAX=9) (MAX=15) (MAX=6) (MAX=9) (MAX=6)
Clara Barton Elementary School (069)
10 7 13 6 8 6
Henry C. Beck Middle School (073)
1 6 12 5 8 5
Rosa International Middle School (074)
1 7 11 6 7 6
Horace Mann Elementary School (075)
10 7 10 6 8 6

James F. Cooper Elementary School (083)
8 6 11 6 7 5
James Johnson Elementary School (085)

11 7 12 6 7 6

Joseph D. Sharp Elementary School (100)

10 7 13 6 8 6
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HIB
Investigation
Procedure
(MAX=12)

12

12

11

12

12

12

12

HIB
Reporting
(MAX=6)

School
Grade

(MAX=78)

67

65

65

65

60

66

68
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District and School Grade Report
2021-2022
*¥** Official Release ***
District Grade: 66

Curriculum
Other and
HIB Staff Instruction
Programs, Training on Instruction on HIB and School-Level
Approaches the and Related HIB Incident
or Other BOE-Approved  Training Information HIB Reporting
Initiatives HIB Policy Programs and Skills  Personnel  Procedure
(MAX=15) (MAX=9) (MAX=15) (MAX=6) (MAX=9) (MAX=6)
Joyce Kilmer Elementary School (105)
5 6 9 6 8 6
Kingston Elementary School (110)
8 7 11 6 8 6

Richard Stockton Elementary School (113)

8 7 13 6 8 6
Thomas Paine Elementary School (115)

14 7 13 6 8 6
Woodcrest Elementary School (130)

12 7 14 6 8 6
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HIB
Investigation
Procedure
(MAX=12)

11

11

12

11

12

HIB
Reporting
(MAX=6)

School
Grade

(MAX=78)

57

62

65

71

71

4/4



