New Jersey Department of Education

School Self-Assessment for Determining Grades under the *Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights Act*

2021-2022 District and School Grade Report Cherry Hill School District (07-0800)



District and School Grade Report 2021-2022

*** Official Release ***

District Grade: 66

HIB Programs, Approaches or Other Initiatives (MAX=15)	Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9)	Other Staff Instruction and Training Programs (MAX=15)	Curriculum and Instruction on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=6)	HIB Personnel (MAX=9)	School-Level HIB Incident Reporting Procedure (MAX=6)	HIB Investigation Procedure (MAX=12)	HIB Reporting (MAX=6)	School Grade (MAX=78)
Cherry Hill	High School Eas	st (030)						
13	7	13	6	8	6	11	6	70
Cherry Hill	High School We	est (040)						
14	7	14	6	8	6	11	6	72
A. Russell K	night Elementa	ry School (0	58)					
8	7	11	6	7	6	12	6	63
Alternative	High School (06	50)						
12	7	12	6	7	6	12	6	68
Estelle V. M	alberg Early Chi	ldhood Cent	ter (062)					
7	7	12	6	8	6	12	6	64
John A. Car	usi Middle Scho	ol (067)						
12	7	13	6	8	5	11	6	68
Bret Harte	Elementary Scho	ool (068)						
10	7	13	6	8	6	12	5	67

District and School Grade Report 2021-2022

*** Official Release ***

District Grade: 66

HIB Programs, Approaches or Other Initiatives (MAX=15)	Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9)	Other Staff Instruction and Training Programs (MAX=15)	Curriculum and Instruction on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=6)	HIB Personnel (MAX=9)	School-Level HIB Incident Reporting Procedure (MAX=6)	HIB Investigation Procedure (MAX=12)	HIB Reporting (MAX=6)	School Grade (MAX=78)
Clara Barto	n Elementary Sc	thool (069)						
10	7	13	6	8	6	12	5	67
Henry C. Be	eck Middle Scho	ol (073)						
11	6	12	5	8	5	12	6	65
Rosa Intern	ational Middle S	School (074)						
11	7	11	6	7	6	11	6	65
Horace Mai	nn Elementary S	chool (075)						
10	7	10	6	8	6	12	6	65
James F. Co	oper Elementar	y School (08	3)					
8	6	11	6	7	5	12	5	60
James John	son Elementary	School (085)					
11	7	12	6	7	6	12	5	66
Joseph D. S	harp Elementar	y School (10	0)					
10	7	13	6	8	6	12	6	68

District and School Grade Report 2021-2022

*** Official Release ***

District Grade: 66

HIB Programs, Approaches or Other Initiatives (MAX=15)	Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9)	Other Staff Instruction and Training Programs (MAX=15)	Curriculum and Instruction on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=6)	HIB Personnel (MAX=9)	School-Level HIB Incident Reporting Procedure (MAX=6)	HIB Investigation Procedure (MAX=12)	HIB Reporting (MAX=6)	School Grade (MAX=78)
Joyce Kilme	er Elementary So	thool (105)						
5	6	9	6	8	6	11	6	57
Kingston El	ementary Schoo	ol (110)						
8	7	11	6	8	6	11	5	62
Richard Sto	ckton Elementa	ry School (1	13)					
8	7	13	6	8	6	12	5	65
Thomas Pai	ne Elementary S	School (115)						
14	7	13	6	8	6	11	6	71
Woodcrest	Elementary Sch	ool (130)						
12	7	14	6	8	6	12	6	71